CHOPP TIME RUN FEST 2021

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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223
24
195
184
222
212
37
127
32
31
168
74
81
6
199
17
88
194
101
181
98
90
237
231
3
20
42
246

19

70

66
261
157
148
197

21

8071

75
141
166

159
16
233
217
124
15
221

45
87
77
44

175

164
62
92

140
248
102
85
192
190
236
48
171
241

73
52

VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA

BEATRIZ VASCONCELOS ALMEIDA
REJANE AP F F RIBEIRO

PAULA NILO FERNANDES

VANESSA BATISTA MATTOS

SOLANGE VIEIRA MENDES

CLAUDIA FERREIRA DE FREITAS
LEILISMARA DE FARIA

CAMILA SOARES

CAMILA FERREIRA DE MENEZES

NAIARA MIRNA FAQUINELI DA SILVA
FLAVIA NAGHETINI BORBA ANTONIO
GABRIELLY PAULA GONCALVES

LORENNA FREITAS ALVES OLIVEIRA
RHAIZA NAVES

ANA RAQUEL CORDEIRO VALIM
GRAZIELE CRISTINA ALVIM DA SILVA
REJAINE CRISTINA GALDINO NUNES DE PAULA
IZABEL CRISTINA BARBOSA

PATRICIA

ISABELLA CRISTINA SILVA CAMPOS
GUILHERME ADRIANO FREITAS E SANTOS
GLAUCIA MARIA DE PAULA TOLEDO BARBOSA
DANIELA FELICE VILELA

ITALARRANA ALVES DE MORAIS SILVA
ANDREZZA ARANTES DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANA ALMEIDA BORBA

CRISTINA ROCHA ARAUJO

ANDREIA DE FREITAS LOPES

FERNANDA FERREIRA BATISTA

ERIKA TALITA DE OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA CAMPO DA SILVEIRA

MARIA EMILIA TIVERON

MARCIA SOARES BORGES CARNEIRO
RENATA DE FATIMA NOGUEIRA VIEIRA MELLO
ANNA CECILIA DIAS MACIEL CARNEIRO
IVONETE RODRIGUES SILVA

FLAVIANE VIEIRA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA MACHADO NUNES CURTARELLI
NADIA CRISTINE NUNES CORTES

CINTIA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI

MARIANA GOMES DA SILVA ALVES

ANA PAULA M MAREGA

MAYARA CAROLINA CARROCINE

TATIANE N FERREIRA PINTI

KARINA PANSANI FREITAS

ANA MARTA ALVES

VALDIRENE LUCIMAR RIBEIRO NOGUEIRA

PAULA VENDRAMINI FARIA

DAIANE SILVA ROSA

GRAZIELE APARECIDA ALVES

ELISA GONCALVES DE ARAUJO
CRISTIANE LOURENCO DE CARVALHO

NICOLE FASCINA GONCALVES HENRIQUE

MILENA CORREA CHAGAS PEREIRA
ELIZABETH GOFERT

HELEN AUGUSTA BATISTA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
LIVIA MARIA ENES LOMBARDI

LUCIA CRUVINEL LACERDA

ANDREZA DE SOUZA BORGES
JACQUELINE ALTINA DE SOUZA
GIZELLE MARCELINA ELIAS

RAQUEL MAXIMIANO DOS REIS
RAMAIANE FERNANDES SOUZA ALVES
NUBIA GALVAO RIBEIRO

DANIELA SILVA DUARTE FREITAS
NATALIA SQUIZATO

MARIA CLAUDIA ALVES AMARAL

FLAVIA APARECIDA RAMALHO DA SILVA
NOGUEIRA

DAYANE APARECIDA VIANA
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F4054
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16
37
17
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18
39
19

40
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Equipe
AXTEAM
CORRIDA DOS FORTES FRUTAL
TM RUNNERS
TEAM TORNADO

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
CORRIDA DOS FORTES FRUTAL

CORPO CIENTE
TEAM TORNADO
MAEDA SPORTS

GARIMPO RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN

ACESSO RUN
TEAM TORNADO

TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO
RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN

“PAISANOS RUNNERS”

PERSONAL RUN

FER BATISTA PERSONAL (CT
CONECTADOS)

FER BATISTA PERSONAL (CT
CONECTADOS)

DAIANE ROSA

PERSONAL RUN
TEAM TORNADO

CAIO BARBOSA PERSONAL TRAINER
CORRIDA DOS FORTES FRUTAL

HEINEKEN
PERSONAL RUN

MARTINS RUM
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
BEACH TENIS DAMHA2

PERSONAL RUN

FER BATISTA PERSONAL (CT
CONECTADOS)

NAO TENHO

GARIMPO RUNNERS

FER BATISTA PERSONAL (CT
CONECTADOS)

JUNINHO RUNNER
PERSONAL RUN
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
CATIVEIRO RUN

CATIVEIRO RUN
CATIVEIRO RUN

RW RUNNERS
GALVAO E RIBEIRO

DDA RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PACE RUNNERS

TEAM TORNADO

Bruto
00:20:45
00:21:55
00:22:11
00:22:19
00:22:46
00:23:04
00:24:03
00:24:13
00:24:27
00:24:31
00:25:14
00:26:08
00:26:10
00:26:18
00:26:26
00:26:39
00:26:55
00:27:00
00:27:06
00:27:29
00:27:32
00:28:43
00:28:54
00:29:16
00:29:28
00:29:40
00:29:40
00:29:41

00:30:10

00:30:10

00:30:11
00:30:14
00:30:19
00:30:23
00:30:26
00:30:42
00:30:55
00:31:36
00:31:58
00:32:02
00:32:14
00:32:33
00:32:33
00:32:41
00:33:04
00:33:08
00:33:11
00:33:14

00:33:22

00:33:29
00:33:34
00:34:08
00:34:23

00:34:29

00:34:34
00:34:42
00:34:45
00:34:47
00:34:57
00:35:14
00:35:15
00:35:25
00:35:27
00:35:32
00:36:03
00:36:07
00:36:08
00:36:16

00:36:18

00:36:18

Liquido
00:20:37
00:21:52
00:22:04
00:22:15
00:22:44
00:22:59
00:23:58
00:24:10
00:24:24
00:23:51
00:25:07
00:25:59
00:26:05
00:26:15
00:26:16
00:26:31
00:26:29
00:26:48
00:26:59
00:27:19
00:27:27
00:28:33
00:28:49
00:28:56
00:29:15
00:29:18
00:29:37
00:29:19

00:29:47

00:29:47

00:29:57
00:30:06
00:29:57
00:30:15
00:30:15
00:30:14
00:30:46
00:31:29
00:31:40
00:31:24
00:31:49
00:32:24
00:32:21
00:32:34
00:32:41
00:32:51
00:32:55
00:33:04

00:33:22

00:33:14
00:33:10
00:33:51
00:34:06

00:34:29

00:34:28
00:34:31
00:34:17
00:34:13
00:34:23
00:34:41
00:34:40
00:35:17
00:35:14
00:35:21
00:35:28
00:35:53
00:35:47
00:36:00

00:36:02

00:36:07
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

232

153

122
26

43
234
210
133
216

89
182
173

34
165
196
169
134
156

23
146
117
103
145
158

239
154
254
136
160
125
167
86
13
14

RENATA OLIVEIRA TIRONE

MARIA ABADIA PEREIRA RAMOS

JULYE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA GONZAGA
ALESSANDRA FERNANDES MACIEL
CRISTIANE DINIZ MATOSO SANTOS
BRUNA GALVAO RIBEIRO

SILVIA REGINA SANTOS RESENDE

LIANA SOUZA VILELA

TATIANA MARTINS RODRIGUES SANTOS
GRAZIELLE MESQUITA DA SILVA
PATRICIA MOURA E SILVA

NAYARA SANTOS MOURA SILVA
CAROLINA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA COSTA
MONICA DORNELES GOMES CAETANO
RENATA CRISTINA SILVA

NALVA KARINA CARRIJO

LIDIA BRANDAO MATIAS

MARIA EDUARDA URZEDO SILVA
ARIANA DA SILVA FERREIRA

MANUELA CAMARGO NASCIUTTI

JOYCE OLIVEIRA CAPOLI DE SOUSA
JANAINA OLIVEIRA SILVA

LUIZA CRISTINA PEREIRA RODRIGUES
MARIA MARILENE DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
ALCENIR FERRO PONCIANO

NEUZA MARIA BORGES FELIX

MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA
MEIRIANE ARAUJO

LORENA FELIX

MARILIA SILVA MONTES

KEILA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

NAIARA FERNANDES FONSECA
GRAZIELA VALERO DE SOUZA DOMINGUES
ANA CAROLINA FRANCA FONTOURA
ANA GABRIELA FRANCA FONTOURA

36
63
35
30
49
47
31
41
32
35
32
43
28
39
33
40
37
36
22
31
43
24
23
39
58
43
61
72
38
36
23
39
34
37
41
36
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F2539
F5565
F2539
F2539
F4054
F4054
F2539
F4054
F2539
F2539
F2539
F4054
F2539
F2539
F2539
F4054
F2539
F2539
F0024
F2539
F4054
F0024
F0024
F2539
F5565
F4054
F5565
F6699
F2539
F2539
F0024
F2539
F2539
F2539
F4054
F2539

42

43
44
20
21
45
2
46
47
48
23
49
50
51
24
52
53

54
25

55

26

56
57
6
58
59
60
27
61

CATIVEIRO RUN
PERSONAL RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
EMPRESTA
PERSONAL RUN

GALVAO E RIBEIRO
TEAM ZECA FEIRA

JUNINHORUNNER

TEAM ZECA FEIRA
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
TEAM ZECA FEIRA

PERSONAL RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

HEINEKEN
CERES INSURANCE
SACRARUN
TEAM TORNADO

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
ACRU

CERES INSURANCE
CERES INSURANCE
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
GEREMIA BAR
GEREMIA BAR

EL MUSO CON LAS CHICAS
EL MUSO CON LAS CHICAS

LARGADA : 7:30 ... Av. Alexandre Barbosa, 160 - Mercés, Uberaba - MG, 38060-200

SPORT BRO: https://sportbro.com.br

00:36:22
00:36:23
00:36:32
00:36:36
00:36:44
00:37:08
00:37:30
00:37:48
00:37:57
00:37:57
00:37:58
00:38:17
00:38:21
00:38:30
00:38:30
00:38:31
00:39:42
00:40:09
00:40:28
00:40:38
00:40:39
00:41:22
00:42:09
00:42:20
00:42:21
00:42:42
00:42:50
00:43:35
00:46:44
00:46:46
00:48:48
00:50:41
00:50:58
00:50:58
01:09:36
01:09:37

00:35:53
00:35:55
00:36:08
00:36:36
00:36:24
00:36:45
00:36:53
00:37:20
00:37:29
00:37:29
00:37:25
00:38:17
00:38:12
00:38:01
00:38:02
00:38:03
00:39:13
00:39:53
00:40:06
00:40:07
00:40:03
00:41:05
00:41:57
00:42:13
00:42:04
00:42:33
00:42:26
00:43:27
00:46:27
00:46:26
00:48:30
00:50:41
00:50:32
00:50:33
01:08:44
01:08:45
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